
SKANEATELES LIBRARY 
BOARD of TRUSTEES MEETINGS in 2021 

 

Meetings of the Board of Trustees of the Skaneateles Library will be 

held at 6:30 PM on the following dates. 

The public is welcome to attend. 

 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 

Annual meeting; regular meeting to follow 

Tuesday, February 9 

Tuesday, March 9 

Tuesday, April 13 

Tuesday, May 11 

Tuesday, June 8 

No meeting in July 

Tuesday, August 10 

Tuesday, September 14 

Tuesday, October 12 

Tuesday, November 9 

Tuesday, December 14 

Thursday, January 27, 2022 

Annual meeting; regular meeting to follow 

 


